
SMQ Langstrecke 2019

Rang Team Fahrer Fahrzeug Quali Platz

1. Durchgang
20 Min.
Runden Platz

2. Durchgang
20 Min.
Runden Platz

Gesamt
Runden

Rückstand
Erster

1 Opel-Gang
Uwe
Peter Porsche 908/3 9,554 3 502,66 1 500,53 2 1003,19

2 KA
Kalle
Walter Matra 670 9,547 2 499,68 2 502,77 1 1002,45 -0,74

3 Top Speed
Gerd
Tobi Ford GT40 9,817 6 494,23 6 500,02 3 994,25 -8,94

4 Hot Slot & Friend
Claus
Thomas Matra 670 9,848 7 497,86 3 495,87 5 993,73 -9,46

5 Leberkas 300
Rudi
Michael Chapparal 2E 9,720 5 495,23 5 496,40 4 991,63 -11,56

6 FS-Racing
Sven
Florian Ferrari 512S 9,521 1 496,84 4 471,97 7 968,81 -34,38

7 Ich-Du-Er
Piwi
Miche
Jürgen

Porsche 908/3 9,927 8 471,84 8 476,03 6 947,87 -55,32

8 Letzter
Guido
Puschel
Thomas

Matra 670 9,699 4 475,32 7 457,48 8 932,80 -70,39
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Rückstand
Nächster

-8,20

-0,52

-2,10

-22,82

-20,94

-15,07


